
 
SEAVER COLLEGE GRADUATE PROGRAMS 

 
Thesis Deadlines for the 2016-2017 Academic Year 

 
 
 
Fall 2016 
 
Friday Nov 11  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Nov 14 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Nov 21 Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
Spring 2017 
 
Friday Mar 24  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Mar 27 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Apr 3  Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
Summer 2017 

 
Friday Jun 9  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Jun 12 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Jun19  Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SEAVER COLLEGE GRADUATE PROGRAMS 

 
Thesis Deadlines for the 2017-2018 Academic Year 

 
 
 
Fall 2017 
 
Friday Nov 10  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Nov 13 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Nov 20 Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
Spring 2018 
 
Friday Mar 23  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Mar 26 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Apr 2  Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
Summer 2018 

 
Friday Jun 8  Last day for oral defense of master’s thesis. 
 
Monday Jun 11 Last day to submit tentatively approved copy of thesis and signed 

thesis routing sheet to the Seaver Dean’s office. 
 
Monday Jun 18 Deadline for submission of final signed copy/ies of thesis or project 

to the Dean of Seaver College. 
 
 


